CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT TS-LINE
Product description
The TS-line consists of a series of low cost thermally operated CBEs
available in three frame sizes for rated currents up to 40 A.
They are intended to provide protection against sustained overloads.
All CBEs of the TS-line use a thermo-bimetal to simulate the thermal
behavior of the protected components, which could be conductors in

K Metal knurled nut
H Metal hexagonal nut
T S 7 0 9 – 12,5 – Order example K–
Rated current range Rated voltage AC
UL 1077 4 – 15 A 125 V
CSA C 22,2 3 – 15 A 125 V
CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT TS-709
H
120 V
22
.5
Snap-in type
TS-709
17.5
6.3
11
.6
9.
7
1.
8
10
29.5
11
.115
.7
0.8
4.5
14.3
7/"–28T
Ø 7.6
10.8
Schematic diagram
Cut-out
11.1
11.1
10.3
Schematic diagram – accessories
Accessories
2.
5
14
( 16.2 )
M 10x1 0.
5
Ø
 1
2
Ø 24
10.8
C
IR
CUIT-BREAKER
P
R
E S S T O RES
E
T
Threaded neck type
7/16”
CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT TS-709
J